



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 2:00 PM **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E3T51
District: District 3 **Counties:** OKALOOSA **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 150 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44154215201 (*)
Contract Desc: RESURFACING

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$1,940,669.08	100.00%
2	C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,189,122.03	112.80%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION CONTINGENT UPON BUDGET AVAILABILITY



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E3T51
District: District 3 **Counties:** OKALOOSA **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 150 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44154215201 (*)
Contract Descr: RESURFACING

The Improvements under this District Contract consist of milling and resurfacing, base work, drainage improvements, guardrail construction, curb and gutters, highway signing, traffic signals and other incidental construction on SR 10 (US 90) W James Lee Blvd from CR 4/Antioch Rd (MP 11.596) to Old Bethel Rd (MP 13.192) in Okaloosa County. The summary of pay items for this project is listed in the Plans.

PRE-QUALIFICATION IS REQUIRED TO BID ON THIS CONTRACT.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		Unit Price	Ext Amount
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount		
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44154215201		(1.000) LS	170,943.49000	170,943.49	128,289.85000	128,289.85		
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44154215201		(150.000) DA (LS)	54,345.85000	54,345.85	65,343.10000	65,343.10		
0015 0102 3 COMMERCIAL MATERIAL FOR TEMPORARY DRIVEWAY MAINTENANCE		399.000 CY	63.30000	25,256.70	41.40000	16,518.60		
0020 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		45.000 HR	80.89000	3,640.05	55.15000	2,481.75		
0025 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		3,150.000 ED	0.34000	1,071.00	0.30000	945.00		
0030 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		32,700.000 ED	0.16000	5,232.00	0.15000	4,905.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 Call Order: 001 Contract: E3T51

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0035 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		150.000 ED	6.74000	1,011.00	6.15000	922.50		
0040 0102 78 TEMPORARY RAISED/RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER		962.000 EA	4.72000	4,540.64	4.45000	4,280.90		
0045 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		492.000 ED	14.83000	7,296.36	13.50000	6,642.00		
0050 0102104 TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		150.000 ED	65.00000	9,750.00	9.50000	1,425.00		
0055 0102107 1 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC DETECTION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		150.000 ED	35.05000	5,257.50	13.65000	2,047.50		
0060 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		1,939.000 LF	2.70000	5,235.30	4.45000	8,628.55		
0065 0104 12 STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYLON REINFORCED PVC		200.000 LF	13.25000	2,650.00	8.40000	1,680.00		
0070 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		25.000 EA	202.25000	5,056.25	74.45000	1,861.25		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 Call Order: 001 Contract: E3T51

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0075 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		128.740 AC	67.41000	8,678.36	91.90000	11,831.21		
0080 0107 2 MOWING		114.120 AC	67.41000	7,692.83	111.50000	12,724.38		
0085 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 44154215201		(0.610) AC (LS)	11,574.74000	11,574.74	32,480.60000	32,480.60		
0090 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		59.000 SY	78.21000	4,614.39	38.05000	2,244.95		
0095 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		123.600 CY	80.24000	9,917.66	62.30000	7,700.28		
0100 0120 71 REGULAR EXCAVATION (3-R PROJECTS ONLY) 44154215201		(1.000) LS	12,838.51000	12,838.51	11,608.90000	11,608.90		
0105 0285701 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01		73.000 SY	103.24000	7,536.52	227.80000	16,629.40		
0110 0285703 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 03		325.000 SY	56.09000	18,229.25	48.70000	15,827.50		
0115 0285706 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06		151.000 SY	56.70000	8,561.70	67.15000	10,139.65		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 Call Order: 001 Contract: E3T51

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0120 0327 70 11 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH		57,114.000 SY	2.95000	168,486.30	3.20000	182,764.80		
0125 0327 70 12 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/4" AVG DEPTH		9,151.000 SY	3.82000	34,956.82	4.60000	42,094.60		
0130 0334 1 53 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		4,763.200 TN	115.59000	550,578.29	130.40000	621,121.28		
0135 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		2,287.200 TN	108.59000	248,367.05	178.10000	407,350.32		
0140 0337 7 82 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, PG 76-22		629.300 TN	146.95000	92,475.64	180.50000	113,588.65		
0145 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		77.900 TN	246.58000	19,208.58	550.30000	42,868.37		
0150 0425 82 REPLACE GRATE		1.000 EA	2,696.59000	2,696.59	1,470.35000	1,470.35		
0155 0520 1 7 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE E		10.000 LF	182.03000	1,820.30	94.45000	944.50		
0160 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		4.000 LF	427.89000	1,711.56	153.40000	613.60		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 Call Order: 001 Contract: E3T51

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0165 0524 1 2 CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, NON REINFORCED, 4"		57.000 SY	166.65000	9,499.05	107.25000	6,113.25		
0170 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		1,550.000 LF	26.63000	41,276.50	24.20000	37,510.00		
0175 0536 7 2 SPECIAL GUARDRAIL POST- SPECIAL STEEL POST FOR CONCRETE STRUCTURE MOUNT		4.000 EA	404.49000	1,617.96	367.60000	1,470.40		
0180 0536 7 3 SPECIAL GUARDRAIL POST- ENCASED POST FOR SHALLOW MOUNT		2.000 EA	134.83000	269.66	122.55000	245.10		
0185 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		706.000 LF	1.35000	953.10	1.25000	882.50		
0190 0536 85 20 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- TRAILING ANCHORAGE		3.000 EA	2,022.44000	6,067.32	1,837.95000	5,513.85		
0195 0536 85 24 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		3.000 EA	4,044.88000	12,134.64	3,675.85000	11,027.55		
0200 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		4,992.000 SY	2.36000	11,781.12	2.20000	10,982.40		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 Call Order: 001 Contract: E3T51

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0205 0570 1 3 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD AND SOIL- SHOULDER TREATMENT INDEX 570-010		603.000 SY	2.36000	1,423.08	2.20000	1,326.60		
0210 0630 2 11 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, OPEN TRENCH		68.000 LF	8.09000	550.12	10.95000	744.60		
0215 0695 1 1 TRAFFIC MONITORING SITE VEHICLE SENSOR-NON-WEIGHT, FURNISH & INSTALL		4.000 EA	2,426.92000	9,707.68	1,890.35000	7,561.40		
0220 0695 6 12 TRAFFIC MONITORING SITE INDUCTIVE LOOP ASSEMBLY, FURNISH & INSTALL, 2 LOOPS		4.000 EA	1,617.95000	6,471.80	2,005.20000	8,020.80		
0225 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		4.137 GM	1,213.47000	5,020.13	978.55000	4,048.26		
0230 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		187.000 LF	3.37000	630.19	1.45000	271.15		
0235 0710 11131 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		3.139 GM	606.74000	1,904.56	916.35000	2,876.42		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 Call Order: 001 Contract: E3T51

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0240 0710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.061 GM	606.74000	37.01	662.80000	40.43		
0245 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		54.000 EA	47.19000	2,548.26	49.00000	2,646.00		
0250 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		2.855 GM	1,213.47000	3,464.46	1,039.65000	2,968.20		
0255 0710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.361 GM	606.74000	219.03	672.05000	242.61		
0260 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44154215201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00		
0001 Roadway Section Totals:			\$1,676,806.90		\$1,934,465.86			

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0265 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 AS	438.20000	2,191.00	398.20000	1,991.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 Call Order: 001 Contract: E3T51

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0270 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		4.000 AS	1,314.59000	5,258.36	1,194.65000	4,778.60		
0275 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		6.000 AS	67.41000	404.46	61.25000	367.50		
0280 0701 18101 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		2.619 GM	7,011.13000	18,362.15	6,288.55000	16,469.71		
0285 0701 18201 PROFILED THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		1.319 GM	7,011.13000	9,247.68	6,267.20000	8,266.44		
0290 0705 10 1 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 1		9.000 EA	262.92000	2,366.28	238.95000	2,150.55		
0295 0705 11 1 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR		3.000 EA	83.59000	250.77	75.95000	227.85		
0300 0705 11 2 DELINEATOR, NON-FLEXIBLE		11.000 EA	101.12000	1,112.32	91.90000	1,010.90		
0305 0710 11290 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE		75.000 SF	6.74000	505.50	3.05000	228.75		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 Call Order: 001 Contract: E3T51

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0310 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44154215201		(1.000) LS	18,336.80000	18,336.80	17,828.00000	17,828.00		
0315 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		186.000 LF	6.74000	1,253.64	6.15000	1,143.90		
0320 0711 11141 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"		0.062 GM	2,426.95000	150.47	2,193.70000	136.01		
0325 0711 11170 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		54.000 EA	87.64000	4,732.56	85.75000	4,630.50		
0330 0711 11241 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6"		0.369 GM	2,426.92000	895.53	2,211.50000	816.04		
0335 0711 14160 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE		2.000 EA	202.25000	404.50	183.80000	367.60		
0340 0711 14170 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW		2.000 EA	168.54000	337.08	122.55000	245.10		
0345 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		1.402 GM	5,393.17000	7,561.22	4,649.45000	6,518.53		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 Call Order: 001 Contract: E3T51

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0350 0711 15131 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		3.139 GM	2,696.59000	8,464.60	2,077.00000	6,519.70		
0355 0711 15201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.369 GM	5,393.17000	1,990.08	4,578.40000	1,689.43		
0360 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.115 GM	5,123.59000	589.21	4,313.05000	496.00		
0365 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		1.203 GM	5,123.59000	6,163.68	4,400.05000	5,293.26		
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$90,577.89		\$81,175.37		

SECTION: 0003 Signalization								
0370 0630 2 11 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, OPEN TRENCH		687.000 LF	8.09000	5,557.83	9.65000	6,629.55		
0375 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		225.000 LF	26.96000	6,066.00	21.95000	4,938.75		
0380 0630 2 14 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, ABOVEGROUND		40.000 LF	13.48000	539.20	23.40000	936.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 Call Order: 001 Contract: E3T51

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signalization								
0385 0632 7 1 SIGNAL CABLE- NEW OR RECONSTRUCTED INTERSECTION, FURNISH & INSTALL		1.000 PI	5,393.17000	5,393.17	8,111.70000	8,111.70		
0390 0632 7 6 SIGNAL CABLE, REMOVE- INTERSECTION		1.000 PI	539.32000	539.32	806.80000	806.80		
0395 0634 4153 SPAN WIRE ASSEMBLY, F&I, TWO POINT, BOX OR DROP BOX		1.000 PI	4,719.03000	4,719.03	10,500.85000	10,500.85		
0400 0634 5 1 FIBERGLASS INSULATOR, FURNISH & INSTALL		16.000 LF	13.48000	215.68	25.25000	404.00		
0405 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		9.000 EA	748.31000	6,734.79	890.45000	8,014.05		
0410 0639 1121 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER FURNISHED BY POWER COMPANY		1.000 AS	2,022.44000	2,022.44	2,088.70000	2,088.70		
0415 0639 1610 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, REMOVE OVERHEAD		1.000 AS	404.49000	404.49	416.20000	416.20		
0420 0639 2 1 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, FURNISH & INSTALL		95.000 LF	5.39000	512.05	4.20000	399.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 Call Order: 001 Contract: E3T51

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signalization								
0425 0639 2 6 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, REMOVE		80.000 LF	2.70000	216.00	1.10000	88.00		
0430 0641 2 12 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-II SERVICE POLE		1.000 EA	1,348.29000	1,348.29	1,408.20000	1,408.20		
0435 0641 2 18 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-VIII		4.000 EA	14,157.09000	56,628.36	12,799.90000	51,199.60		
0440 0641 2 70 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, SHALLOW POLE REMOVAL- POLE 30' AND GREATER		2.000 EA	4,719.03000	9,438.06	1,795.75000	3,591.50		
0445 0650 1 14 VEHICULAR TRAFFIC SIGNAL, FURNISH & INSTALL ALUMINUM, 3 SECTION, 1 WAY		6.000 AS	1,213.47000	7,280.82	1,450.10000	8,700.60		
0450 0650 1 16 VEHICULAR TRAFFIC SIGNAL, FURNISH & INSTALL ALUMINUM, 4 SECTION, 1 WAY		1.000 AS	2,022.44000	2,022.44	1,769.80000	1,769.80		
0455 0660 1110 LOOP DETECTOR INDUCTIVE, F&I, TYPE 10		5.000 EA	606.74000	3,033.70	258.35000	1,291.75		
0460 0660 2101 LOOP ASSEMBLY- F&I, TYPE A		3.000 AS	943.81000	2,831.43	1,838.05000	5,514.15		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 Call Order: 001 Contract: E3T51

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(2) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signalization								
0465 0660 2102 LOOP ASSEMBLY, F&I, TYPE B		13.000 AS	1,078.64000	14,022.32	1,086.15000	14,119.95		
0470 0670 5110 TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, F&I, NEMA		1.000 AS	37,752.22000	37,752.22	36,650.35000	36,650.35		
0475 0670 5600 TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, REMOVE CONTROLLER WITH CABINET		1.000 AS	748.31000	748.31	356.50000	356.50		
0480 0700 3201 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		4.000 EA	741.56000	2,966.24	746.25000	2,985.00		
0485 0700 3202 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-20 SF		2.000 EA	1,146.05000	2,292.10	1,279.90000	2,559.80		
0003 Signalization Section Totals:				\$173,284.29		\$173,480.80		
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,940,669.08		\$2,189,122.03		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03210114 January 14, 2021 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E3T51

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.